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Resultado da verificação de aceitabilidade de inscrições
Classe professor Assistente

	Cálculo

	Candidato
	Processo
	Situação

	1. Ricardo Antonio Faustino da S. Braz

2. Helber Rangel Formiga L. de Almeida

3. Manasses Pereira Nóbrega

4. Maria de Jesus Rodrigues da Silva

5. Célia Maria Rufino Franco

6. Rômulo Augusto Ventura Silva

7. Areli Mesquita da Silva

8. Jamilson Ramos Campos

9. Fernanda Clara da França Silva

10. Thayse Cristine Souza Dias

11. Leopoldo Maurício Tavares Barbosa

12. Gilson de Souza Costa

13. Hallyson Gustavo Guedes de Morais Lima

14. Alânnio Barbosa Nóbrega
	23096.003934/08-65

23096.003932/08-10

23096.004687/08-87

23096.004813/08-54

23096.004812/08-87

23096.004841/08-09

23096.004838/08-43

23096.004837/08-76

23096.005065/08-21

23096.005100/08-32
23096.005104/08-21

23096.005094/08-43
23096.005086/08-21

23096.005097/08-65
	indeferido
deferido
indeferido
deferido
deferido
deferido
deferido
deferido
indeferido
indeferido

deferido
deferido
indeferido

indeferido


	Engenharia Rural

	Candidato
	Processo
	Situação

	1. Rogério Dantas de Lacerda
2. Marcos Eric Barbosa Brito

3. João Jacome de Oliveira

4. Carolina Pereira Dantas

5. Carlos Lamarque Guimarães

6. Maria Leide Silva de Alencar

7. Guttemberg da Silva Silvino

8. Fernanda Fernandes de Melo Lopes

9. Anny Kelly Vasconcelos de Oliveira Lima

10. Wagner Walker Albuquerque Alves

11. Ricardo José Araujo Miranda

12. João Marcelo Silva do Nascimento

13. Manassés Mesquita da Silva

14. Marcilene Vieira da Nóbrega

15. Gustavo Naves dos Reis
	23096.004531/08-76
23096.004558/08-00

23096.004764/08-98

23096.004784/08-10

23096.004803/08-98

23096.004809/08-21
23096.004836/08-09

23096.004840/08-01

23096.004839/08-10

23096.005061/08-32

23096.005062/08-00

23096.005102/08-87

23096.005091/08-21

23096.005090/08-54

23096.005088/08-76
	deferido
Indeferido
deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

indeferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido


	Silvicultura

	Candidato
	Processo
	Situação

	1. Séfora Gil Gomes de Farias
2. Francisco Cristovão Ventura Ferreira

3. Railene Hérica Carlos Rocha

4. Rejane Tavares Brotel

5. Teresa Aparecida Soares de Freitas

6. Diego Tyszka Martinez

7. Allyson Rocha Alves

8. Alan Cauê de Holanda

9. Cláudia Maria Alves Pegado
	23096.004475/08-65
23096.004489/08-10

23096.004508/08-98

23096.004507/08-10

23096.005060/08-65

23096.005059/08-54

23096.005101/08-00

23096.005099/08-00

23096.005643/08-87
	deferido
deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido

deferido
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